
, .... Q<-....... 

u ·-

::�•Er=. 
�-���C{ 
tn\t; 

FENDER. CAI R.� 

13 14 15

721529-A1

72
15

29
-A
1



721529

ITEM PART # QTY/M DESCRIPTION

1 12954 1 FENDER - SINGLE PIECE - SURGE TANK
NS 12954-1 1 TOP PLATE, FENDER
NS 91599-4 1 ANGLE, FENDER
NS 12058-1 1 ANGLE - CAB - FENDER MOUNT - SNOW
NS 91599-5 1 PLATE, FILLER
NS 91599-2 2 CHANNEL, FLOOR REINFORCEMENT
NS 91599-3 1 CHANNEL, FLOOR REINFORCEMENT, SHORT
NS 80349 7 STUD 5/16-18 X 1" LG

2 82528 4 BOLT, HEX 1/2-13 x 4 1/2 Lg 
3 85115 8 WASHER, FLAT 1/2"
4 85038 4 LOCKNUT, 1/2-13

5 121712 1 BAFFLE, RUBBER - RH FENDER, QSB III LOW MOUNT TURBO, POWERCORE AIR CLEANER
6 12058-4 1 BACKING PLATE-RH
7 82382 5 BOLT, HEX 5/16-18 X 1-1/4 LG
8 85024 5 NUT - HEX NYLOCK 5/16-18
9 82112 10 WASHER-5/16

10 90970-1 1 MOUNTING BRACKET-LH
11 90970-5 1 BAFFLE-LH RUBBER
12 90970-2 1 BACKING PLATE-LH
13 82382 4 BOLT, HEX 5/16-18 X 1-1/4 LG
14 85024 6 NUT - HEX NYLOCK 5/16-18
15 82112 10 WASHER-5/16

16 121773 1 GROMMET, LOCKING, NYLON, FITS 4" HOLE

REV DATE BY SHEET
A 11/5/19 REB 1 OF 1

TICO PRO-SPOTTER

TICO MANUFACTURING - RIDGELAND, SC  29936

FENDER-CAB FLOOR, ONE PIECE, LOW MT TURBO,FORMED STANCHION, SNOW




